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200304280002
60110

04/28/2003
12:52:00

CAHABA
FORESTS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SPRATLIN,
WILLIAM F

Sec:6 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200303190001
65210

03/19/2003
09:55:00

CAHABA
FORESTS LLC

Grantor TIMBER DEED BLUE OX
FORESTRY
INC

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


